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PÓRÁZOK ÉS NYAKÖRVEK
LEASH AND COLLAR Synthetic

Metal

Metal
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PÓRÁZOK ÉS NYAKÖRVEK
LEASH AND COLLAR
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   2 layer extra thick leather by normal using it is eternal item
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   chocke collar with leather part and Sprenger collar
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40 mm 

50 mm

550 mm

600 mm

650 mm 

700 mm

750 mm
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